STATE OF LOUISIANA
Commerce and Industry Board

Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules)

APPROVED on Friday, November 13, 2020

APPLICATION
NUMBER COMPANY PARISH
20190070-ITE A.W. Chesterton Company Bossier
20180323-B-ITE  Bagwell Energy Services, Inc. Iberia
20190003-A-ITE C & C Marine and Repair, LLC Plaguemines
20190082-A-ITE  Etheredge Electric Co, LLC Calcasieu

20180514-ITE
20180148-A-ITE
20190259-ITE
20190029-ITE
20180087-B-ITE
20190323-ITE
20190367-ITE
20180226-ITE
20170466-ITE
20170467-ITE
20180297-ITE
20180298-ITE
20190391-ITE
20190392-ITE
20200078-ITE
20190290-ITE

Exxon Mobil Corporation (Lubes)
Flopam Inc.

GMel, LLC

J&R Juneau, LLC

LaSalle Lumber Company, LLC

Pratt (Delta Container), Inc.

Savoie's Sausage and Food Products, Inc.
Sterling Sugars, LLC

The Folger Coffee Company

The Folger Coffee Company

The Folger Coffee Company

The Folger Coffee Company

The Folger Coffee Company

The Folger Coffee Company

Veolia North America Regeneration Services, LLC
Westlake Vinyls Company, LP

West Baton Rouge
Iberville
Tangipahoa
Bossier

La Salle
Tangipahoa
St. Landry
St. Mary
Orleans
Orleans
Orleans
Orleans
Orleans
Orleans
Ascension
Ascension




